
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	YSWS	-	RASPAPI	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $250.00
2025-04-10 Transfer	to	YSWS	-	TerminalCraft txn_4dHXN2d -$15.00 $235.00
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_MNH5aqN -$18.12 $216.88
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_BZH05MR -$18.12 $198.76
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_lZH5AmA -$18.12 $180.64
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_a8HMaQk -$18.13 $162.51
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_brH7v57 -$18.12 $144.39
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_evHoPKJ -$18.12 $126.27
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electron txn_a8HMane -$18.12 $108.15
2025-04-12 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_zVHoaEy -$18.12 $90.03
2025-04-17 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_nEHpzNa -$5.76 $84.27
2025-04-17 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_GkHzEx6 $100.00 $184.27
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_d7HYERR -$5.76 $178.51
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_BZH0bnz -$5.76 $172.75
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_PVHGOrN -$5.76 $166.99
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_EyHwo0v -$5.76 $161.23
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_brH79kp -$5.76 $155.47
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_gnHJm7v -$5.77 $149.70
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_gnHJmaW -$5.76 $143.94
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_evHoMQZ -$5.76 $138.18
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_NQHZ7N2 -$5.76 $132.42
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_nEHpzoa -$5.76 $126.66
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_K9HKbRG -$5.76 $120.90
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_GkHzExJ -$5.76 $115.14
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_QmH95Na -$5.77 $109.37

2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_2zHOKpn -$5.76 $103.61
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_4dHXKpe -$5.76 $97.85
2025-04-18 RAZ*Silverline	Electronic txn_wNHAMPP -$5.76 $92.09

WITHDRAWN:	$257.91.	DEPOSITED:	$100.00. $92.09

YSWS	-	RaspAPI	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	YSWS	-	RaspAPI's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


